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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Norah Kwilosz661
1334385 Dreams Gym

9.350 9.450 9.0009.225 37.025
4T 1T 1T 8T 1 

1 

Evanni Clementi949
1287954 Premier West

9.350 9.450 9.0009.050 36.850
5T 2T 3T 9T 2 

2 

Karis Park665
1334417 Dreams Gym

9.400 9.400 9.2508.625 36.675
2T 3 10 3T 3 

3 

Olivia Miller844
1334773 LGA

9.325 8.775 9.3009.225 36.625
6 12T 2T 2 4 

4 

Ariana Cantarero941
1287950 Premier West

9.250 9.200 9.0509.050 36.550
7T 6 4T 7 5 

5 

Gianna Urso673
1334383 Dreams Gym

9.550 9.000 8.9008.875 36.325
1 9T 8T 10T 6 

6 

Natalie Sieloff157
1329161 Energym

9.050 9.250 9.3758.600 36.275
13T 5 11 1 7 

7 

Brookelyn Medows984
1287970 Premier West

9.250 9.275 9.1008.575 36.200
8T 4 12 5T 8 

8 

Adelyn Harbecke139
1329212 Energym

9.250 8.775 9.2508.900 36.175
9T 13T 7 4T 9 

9 

Jordan Lisafeld148
1329169 Energym

9.025 9.150 8.9008.950 36.025
16 7 6 11T 10 

10 

Isabelle Beno934
1139529 Premier West

9.250 8.850 8.6508.875 35.625
10T 11 9T 13T 11 

11 

Nayelix Vega641
1274208 Flying High

8.150 9.100 9.1009.050 35.400
22 8 5T 6T 12 

12 

Everleigh Buchwald397
1250785 AAG

9.400 9.000 8.2008.275 34.875
3T 10T 17 19T 13 

13 

Ella Walker859
1091336 LGA

8.900 8.550 8.6008.475 34.525
17T 14 14 15 14 

14 

Kaylen Falcon652
1334377 Dreams Gym

9.200 8.400 8.3008.450 34.350
11T 17T 15T 18 15 

15 

Allainna Siwy158
1329216 Energym

9.050 8.350 8.4258.500 34.325
14T 19 13 17 16 

16 

Abby Rehor632
1274196 Flying High

9.200 8.300 8.5008.050 34.050
12T 20 19 16 17 

17 

Isabella Culotta726
1293949 TGZ

9.050 8.500 8.2008.200 33.950
15T 15 18 20T 18 

18 

Raegan Krautkramer517
1322918 ESCX

8.900 8.200 8.2008.450 33.750
18T 21 16T 21T 19 

19 

Vivian Bowman812
1322083 LGA

8.850 8.450 8.6507.675 33.625
19 16 21 14T 20 

20 

Molly Mihalik518
1323070 ESCX

8.750 8.400 8.2007.150 32.500
20 18T 22 22T 21 

21 

Eloisa Almonte807
1302386 LGA

8.400 7.550 8.6757.850 32.475
21 22 20 12 22 

22 
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #
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Olivia Van Wyck640
1274202 Flying High

9.300 9.650 9.3259.400 37.675
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kaelyn Hong617
1064376 Flying High

9.150 9.700 9.1509.175 37.175
7T 1 3 4 2 

2 

Olivia Madera625
1274188 Flying High

9.100 9.450 9.1759.050 36.775
11T 4 4T 3 3 

3 

Alenna Holden963
1287956 Premier West

9.300 9.425 9.0008.975 36.700
4T 5 6 7 4 

4 

Alexis Zivalich1013
1139688 Premier West

9.100 8.875 9.2009.050 36.225
12T 11 5T 2 5 

5 

Vanessa Bazan932
1287946 Premier West

9.250 9.550 8.9258.450 36.175
6 3 15 9 6T

6T

Anna Henningsen141
1329187 Energym

9.150 8.825 8.9509.250 36.175
8T 13 2 8 7T

7T

Isabella Lorenz840
1302381 LGA

9.150 9.050 9.1258.650 35.975
9T 9T 11T 5 8 

8 

Carly Meiley985
1287972 Premier West

9.150 9.350 8.6508.650 35.800
10T 6 12T 14 9T

9T

Holly Morris986
1287974 Premier West

9.100 9.300 9.0508.350 35.800
13T 7 18 6 10T

10T

Ariella Silverman668
1209287 Dreams Gym

9.375 8.850 8.8008.675 35.700
2 12 10 11T 11 

11 

Claudia Hetterich962
1139680 Premier West

9.050 9.125 8.7508.525 35.450
15 8 13 13 12 

12 

Olivia Meadow843
1302383 LGA

9.400 8.725 8.8758.375 35.375
1 14T 17 10 13 

13 

Hailey McClain981
1287966 Premier West

8.950 8.725 8.8008.875 35.350
16 15T 7 12T 14 

14 

Isabel Beverung396
1250806 AAG

9.300 9.050 8.5507.850 34.750
5T 10T 21 16 15 

15 

Alina Gerardi510
1322988 ESCX

8.850 8.400 8.6258.750 34.625
17T 17 9 15 16 

16 

Caileigh Duffy727
1137954 TGZ

9.100 8.425 7.9508.800 34.275
14T 16 8 21 17 

17 

Katelyn Murray732
1293954 TGZ

8.550 8.175 8.3508.475 33.550
20T 19 14 18 18 

18 

Saffryn Andrews808
1265042 LGA

8.550 8.200 8.3008.225 33.275
21T 18 19 19 19 

19 

Mia Cinkler -Dragosavljevic398
1250802 AAG

8.850 7.550 8.4008.400 33.200
18T 21 16 17 20 

20 

Taylor Burgess502
1322948 ESCX

8.600 7.600 8.2508.125 32.575
19 20 20 20 21 

21 
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Carli Proctor630
1274194 Flying High

9.250 9.450 9.3509.275 37.325
3T 3T 4 1T 1 

1 

Anaiah Evans609
1297284 Flying High

9.200 9.325 9.2759.400 37.200
5 9 1T 4 2 

2 

Megan Nicholas401
1250796 AAG

9.250 9.575 9.0009.300 37.125
4T 1 3 6 3 

3 

Annika Hueber143
1329179 Energym

8.750 9.500 9.3509.400 37.000
13 2 2T 2T 4 

4 

Cloe Bruce937
1287948 Premier West

9.375 9.375 8.9009.050 36.700
1 8 5T 7T 5 

5 

Alyssa Passini521
1323086 ESCX

9.100 9.450 9.3008.775 36.625
8 4T 9 3 6 

6 

Isabella Cameron814
1117646 LGA

9.000 9.425 8.9009.050 36.375
10T 5T 6T 8T 7 

7 

Claire Sanchez634
1274198 Flying High

9.175 9.425 8.8758.675 36.150
6T 6T 10 9 8 

8 

D'Asya Harold616
1274228 Flying High

8.900 9.400 9.2008.600 36.100
12 7 11 5 9 

9 

Evelyn Roe992
1287978 Premier West

9.050 9.225 8.8508.800 35.925
9 10 8 10 10 

10 

Emery Danker950
1139678 Premier West

9.350 9.000 8.3508.550 35.250
2 12 12 13 11 

11 

Scarlet McIlrath399
1250783 AAG

9.000 8.700 8.6258.875 35.200
11T 13 7 11 12 

12 

Payton Heilmann140
1329199 Energym

9.175 9.100 8.6007.900 34.775
7T 11 14 12 13 

13 

Cecilia Schlueter524
1323063 ESCX

8.500 8.550 8.1008.325 33.475
14 14 13 14 14 

14 
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Jacqueline Phanthavong1289
1274681 LEGACY ELITE

9.500 9.325 9.3509.500 37.675
1T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Anna Taylor1310
1086450 LEGACY ELITE

9.250 9.800 9.2509.275 37.575
10 1 3 3 2 

2 

Carlee Perkins989
1139685 Premier West

9.325 9.600 9.3009.075 37.300
5 3 4 2 3 

3 

Ava Ciucci568
1328359 NGC

9.400 9.300 8.9009.000 36.600
4 5 6T 9 4 

4 

Michelle Yu597
1232587 NGC

9.300 9.225 8.9509.000 36.475
6T 6 7T 7T 5 

5 

Knox Kruk970
1287962 Premier West

9.050 8.850 9.1509.350 36.400
14T 11T 2 4 6 

6 

Catherine Lyman977
1139682 Premier West

8.800 9.700 8.6509.025 36.175
19T 2 5 12T 7 

7 

Scarlett Pytlak586
1211279 NGC

9.425 9.100 8.7008.925 36.150
3 7T 9 10T 8 

8 

Addison Kitchel578
1328369 NGC

9.150 8.850 9.0008.950 35.950
12 12T 8 6 9 

9 

Shannon Pomoroy1290
1274651 LEGACY ELITE

9.275 8.950 9.0758.600 35.900
9 9 13 5 10 

10 

Jade Woulfe595
1211272 NGC

9.300 8.750 8.9508.825 35.825
7T 13 11T 8T 11 

11 

Raygan Jackson1264
1162955 LEGACY ELITE

9.500 9.100 8.6508.525 35.775
2T 8T 14 13T 12 

12 

Riley McLearen1281
1304265 LEGACY ELITE

9.200 8.650 8.6008.825 35.275
11 14 12T 15 13 

13 

Audilynn Gere378
1281205 WLAC

9.300 8.150 7.9508.900 34.300
8T 16 10 19 14 

14 

Melrose Stilling1307
1274690 LEGACY ELITE

8.950 8.525 8.7008.050 34.225
16T 15 18 11T 15 

15 

Kendall Narlock384
1355116 WLAC

9.050 8.875 8.3507.850 34.125
15T 10 20 16 16 

16 

Iga Kozlowski1271
1274696 LEGACY ELITE

9.100 7.800 8.6508.100 33.650
13 19 17 14T 17 

17 

Evelyn Sponsel1303
1274632 LEGACY ELITE

8.800 7.825 8.2508.200 33.075
20T 18 15 17 18 

18 

Elaina Berrones1476
1350728 UGA Tinley Park

8.850 7.650 8.1508.150 32.800
18 20 16 18 19 

19 

Lauren Hughes1479
1191368 UGA Tinley Park

8.950 8.075 7.8007.950 32.775
17T 17 19 20 20 

20 
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alexa McCoy982
1139724 Premier West

9.375 9.825 9.5509.350 38.100
4 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Lexi Punsalan990
1139733 Premier West

9.400 9.725 9.3009.350 37.775
3 3T 2T 6 2 

2 

Ava Lucero976
1139713 Premier West

9.275 9.675 9.4009.150 37.500
7 5 4 3T 3 

3 

Addisyn Chalton944
1287952 Premier West

9.150 9.725 9.4508.900 37.225
9 4T 12 2 4T

4T

Izabella Quirk1152
1312529 UGA

9.500 9.575 9.3258.825 37.225
1 7 13 5 5T

5T

Molly Russelburg993
1139736 Premier West

9.450 9.600 9.4008.725 37.175
2 6 15 4T 6 

6 

Olivia Zolla1014
1139690 Premier West

9.300 9.800 8.9259.075 37.100
5T 2 5T 11 7 

7 

Isa Stein999
1287980 Premier West

9.050 9.550 9.1259.075 36.800
12T 8 6T 8 8 

8 

Korissa Martin979
1287964 Premier West

9.075 9.250 9.2509.075 36.650
11 10T 7T 7 9 

9 

Morgan Tracy593
1328362 NGC

9.050 9.250 9.0759.200 36.575
13T 11T 3 10 10 

10 

Monica Hristova964
1287958 Premier West

9.100 9.150 9.1009.000 36.350
10 12 9 9 11 

11 

Luna Flores1127
1312673 UGA

9.200 9.275 8.8258.775 36.075
8 9 14 12 12 

12 

Lillian Urbas1161
1312496 UGA

8.950 9.100 8.7009.050 35.800
15 13 8 14 13 

13 

Samantha Cerasani1245
1274706 LEGACY ELITE

9.300 8.750 8.8008.925 35.775
6T 15 11 13 14 

14 

Debritu Romaine1296
1274665 LEGACY ELITE

9.000 8.850 8.6508.950 35.450
14 14 10 15 15 

15 

Grace Duncan1124
1312688 UGA

8.500 7.350 8.4508.450 32.750
17 16 17 16 16 

16 

Genevieve Leisen383
1294007 WLAC

8.700 6.650 8.0508.475 31.875
16 17 16 17 17 

17 
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Num Name
Gym
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USAG #
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Kayla Hairston961
1139701 Premier West

9.325 9.575 9.6259.575 38.100
6 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Destiny Johnson1136
1312656 UGA

9.425 9.450 9.6259.300 37.800
3 6 5 2T 2 

2 

Madison Sullivan1001
1139741 Premier West

9.500 9.700 9.2009.325 37.725
2 2 4 6T 3 

3 

Ella Kaufman966
1287960 Premier West

9.250 9.825 9.3509.050 37.475
8T 1 8 3 4 

4 

Rachel Li330
1278436 LEGACY ELITE

9.350 9.500 9.2259.200 37.275
5 4 6 5 5 

5 

Sierra Taylor1005
1139744 Premier West

9.600 9.475 9.1509.025 37.250
1 5 9 9 6 

6 

Ava Sullivan1158
1312524 UGA

9.200 9.200 9.2009.350 36.950
13 10T 3 7T 7 

7 

Kelsey Bulthuis1121
1312712 UGA

9.250 8.975 9.2009.375 36.800
9T 15 2 8T 8 

8 

Isabella Rodriguez991
1287976 Premier West

9.175 9.400 9.2508.850 36.675
14 7 13 4 9 

9 

Faith Zeisloft338
1126633 Premier West

9.275 9.325 8.8009.150 36.550
7 8 7 17T 10 

10 

Madalyn Bielawski377
1277098 WLAC

9.250 9.250 9.0508.800 36.350
10T 9 14 11T 11 

11 

Mia Campbell326
1278376 LEGACY ELITE

9.400 9.125 9.0508.700 36.275
4 13 15T 12T 12 

12 

Kayla Jaskula1134
1312663 UGA

9.250 9.200 9.1258.600 36.175
11T 11T 20 10 13 

13 

Ally Bielawski376
1277108 WLAC

8.800 9.200 9.0508.625 35.675
24T 12T 17T 13T 14 

14 

Madelyn Ludke1480
1350726 UGA Tinley Park

9.100 8.950 8.6508.625 35.325
15T 16 18T 23 15 

15 

Monika Petuchow1150
1312631 UGA

9.050 8.600 8.8008.700 35.150
19 18T 16T 18T 16 

16 

Trysta Kosel1139
1312644 UGA

8.800 8.750 8.9008.625 35.075
25T 17 19T 15 17 

17 

Erin Miner1145
1312633 UGA

9.000 8.600 8.8008.500 34.900
20T 19T 21T 19T 18 

18 

Grace Drebing1123
1312708 UGA

8.700 8.250 8.9258.900 34.775
27 23T 11T 14 19 

19 

Gabriele Januska1265
1274640 LEGACY ELITE

9.100 8.000 8.7008.925 34.725
16T 27 10 21 20 

20 

Camila Bujalil1244
1086410 LEGACY ELITE

9.250 8.275 8.6758.425 34.625
12T 22 23 22 21 

21 

Zoey Brouwer1120
1312512 UGA

9.000 8.075 8.8508.350 34.275
21T 26 24 16 22 

22 

Emerson Wold386
1294003 WLAC

8.800 9.000 8.6007.475 33.875
26T 14 29 24 23 

23 

Samantha Liberatore1494
1312642 UGA

9.100 8.300 8.2508.175 33.825
17T 20T 25 28 24 

24 
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Session: B02
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Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Cat Heitner1478
1350718 UGA Tinley Park

8.450 8.100 8.7508.500 33.800
29 25 22T 20 25 

25 

Kate Hansen1477
1350716 UGA Tinley Park

9.100 8.300 8.4757.750 33.625
18T 21T 27T 25 26T

26T

Macy Schroeder334
1061028 LEGACY ELITE

8.900 7.400 8.4258.900 33.625
22 29 12T 26 27T

27T

Tabitha Basak1475
1350722 UGA Tinley Park

8.600 8.250 8.3007.800 32.950
28 24T 26 27 28 

28 

Olivia Habermann380
1277091 WLAC

8.850 7.650 8.1507.750 32.400
23 28 28T 29 29 

29 
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Women / 3 / Jr A
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Jemma Sobanski1439
1067818 Gym Shop

9.375 9.600 9.2509.175 37.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sloane Helfand537
1299363 BGGC

9.125 9.300 8.9008.800 36.125
6 3 4 3 2 

2 

Mia Lupo1412
1271915 IGA

9.225 9.000 8.8008.825 35.850
5 5T 3 5 3 

3 

Laina Drabic1211
1172779 All Around

9.300 8.800 9.1008.400 35.600
2 8T 9 2 4 

4 

Nina Raniszewski306
1291773 Flips

8.550 9.175 8.8259.000 35.550
17 4 2 4 5 

5 

Karmen Cooksey372
1330465 CIGA

9.250 8.850 8.6508.375 35.125
4 7 10 6 6 

6 

DeLaura Jones1408
1271913 IGA

8.800 9.325 8.5008.425 35.050
12T 2 8 8 7 

7 

Katelyn Buckels-Meen1395
1271903 IGA

9.000 8.375 8.5508.700 34.625
7T 11 5 7 8 

8 

Isabella Bulanda1397
1271907 IGA

8.850 8.650 8.2508.450 34.200
11 10 7 12 9 

9 

Haley Stubenrauch1422
1271898 IGA

9.000 8.800 8.0508.200 34.050
8T 9T 12 13 10 

10 

Lucy Wiener552
1299410 BGGC

9.000 8.200 8.4508.150 33.800
9T 12T 13 9 11 

11 

Aviv Packer547
1299386 BGGC

8.950 8.200 8.3008.300 33.750
10 13T 11 10T 12 

12 

Rosalie Higgs373
1225944 CIGA

9.275 9.000 7.3508.000 33.625
3 6T 15 16 13 

13 

Margo Nunamaker1222
1332018 All Around

8.750 7.400 8.3007.700 32.150
14 16 17 11T 14 

14 

Scout Gerald1212
1332014 All Around

8.600 7.700 7.7507.850 31.900
15T 15 16 15 15 

15 

Annika Atkinson370
1225973 CIGA

8.600 6.750 7.8008.075 31.225
16T 17 14 14 16 

16 

Ivy Wiet1425
1271919 IGA

8.800 8.200 0.0008.675 25.675
13T 14T 6 17 17 

17 
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #
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Valerie Mata1430
1264955 Gym Shop

9.450 9.650 9.4509.125 37.675
2 3T 2 2T 1 

1 

Lucia Peshek1433
1267720 Gym Shop

9.250 9.650 9.5009.050 37.450
10T 4T 3 1 2 

2 

Julie Ratzki1436
1264935 Gym Shop

9.300 9.700 9.4508.725 37.175
5T 1 12 3T 3 

3 

Kylie Tasigchana317
1186593 Flips

9.175 9.675 9.2759.025 37.150
16 2 4 4T 4 

4 

Lily Smolik1438
1209281 Gym Shop

9.275 9.375 9.1009.000 36.750
9 7T 5T 6 5 

5 

Brynley Kelly286
1290693 Flips

9.575 9.000 8.9009.225 36.700
1 16T 1 14 6 

6 

Sophia Drogos1428
1264932 Gym Shop

9.200 9.050 9.2758.950 36.475
14T 12T 7 5T 7 

7 

Madison Wong553
1299397 BGGC

9.300 9.025 8.9759.000 36.300
6T 15 6T 11 8 

8 

Zoe Black1394
1271901 IGA

9.300 9.325 9.0258.625 36.275
7T 9 16T 8 9 

9 

Audrey Rediehs1415
1271917 IGA

9.200 9.650 8.9508.450 36.250
15T 5T 20 12T 10T

10T

Alivia Lappano1429
1268720 Gym Shop

9.375 9.050 9.0008.825 36.250
3 13T 9 9T 11T

11T

Sydney Riese1437
1268717 Gym Shop

8.900 9.200 9.0508.700 35.850
22T 10 13T 7 12 

12 

Hailey Cole1400
1301702 IGA

8.950 9.375 8.6008.700 35.625
21 8T 14T 19T 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Amolsch1393
1271900 IGA

9.250 9.125 8.3508.800 35.525
11* 11 10T 24T 14T

14T

Claire Banister371
1225938 CIGA

9.250 9.050 8.6508.575 35.525
12* 14T 19 18 15T

15T

Victoria Zalewska554
1299392 BGGC

9.000 9.000 8.8008.600 35.400
19T 17T 18 16 16 

16 

Peyton Colgan1427
1268734 Gym Shop

9.150 8.900 8.9508.375 35.375
17 18 21 13T 17 

17 

Charlee Plaza1227
1332026 All Around

9.225 9.500 9.0007.600 35.325
13 6 27 10T 18 

18 

Lena Palus1225
1332024 All Around

8.850 8.550 8.8258.850 35.075
24 21 8 15 19 

19 

Khloe Smith311
1291778 Flips

8.700 8.725 8.7508.300 34.475
26 20 23 17 20 

20 

Kathryn Bukey1396
1271905 IGA

8.800 8.425 8.6008.625 34.450
25 23 17T 20T 21 

21 

Amelia Kotowsky540
1299346 BGGC

9.300 8.775 8.1258.075 34.275
8T 19 25 27 22 

22 

Clare Kaiser284
1290675 Flips

9.325 8.250 8.5508.100 34.225
4 24 24 21 23 

23 

Christine Chong533
1299359 BGGC

9.100 8.100 8.3508.325 33.875
18 25 22 25T 24 

24 
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Ryah Mayberry375
1225967 CIGA

9.000 8.450 8.4007.950 33.800
20T 22 26 22T 25 

25 

Lucy Kummerow541
1299302 BGGC

8.900 7.850 8.1508.800 33.700
23T 26 11T 26 26 

26 

Magdalen Munoz1219
1332016 All Around

8.575 7.700 8.4008.700 33.375
27 27 15T 23T 27 

27 
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Women / 3 / Sr
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Janelle Petragallo1434
1264951 Gym Shop

9.400 9.725 9.2508.825 37.200
4 1 9 1T 1 

1 

Martha Kuwahara542
1299373 BGGC

9.200 9.450 9.0009.200 36.850
8T 5 4 9T 2 

2 

Maddie Phillips303
1103469 Flips

9.025 9.500 9.1509.125 36.800
16T 2T 5 3 3 

3 

Olivia McGee1432
1264922 Gym Shop

9.325 9.325 9.0259.000 36.675
6 7 7 8 4 

4 

Mia Fedorovich1404
1271911 IGA

9.200 9.225 8.8509.325 36.600
9T 8T 1T 14T 5 

5 

Sofia Aninmis267
658506 Flips

9.425 8.850 9.0759.225 36.575
3 14 3 5T 6 

6 

Noa Yoskowitz319
995138 Flips

9.175 9.225 9.1009.050 36.550
12 9T 6 4 7 

7 

Emma Fedorovich1403
1271909 IGA

9.025 9.200 8.9009.325 36.450
17T 10 2T 11T 8 

8 

Kaitlin Walsh1440
1267716 Gym Shop

9.050 9.500 9.2508.625 36.425
15 3T 15T 2T 9 

9 

Karly McGee1431
1264930 Gym Shop

9.350 9.500 8.9008.525 36.275
5 4T 17 12T 10 

10 

Summer Silver310
1291776 Flips

9.450 8.625 9.0508.925 36.050
1T 16 8 7 11 

11 

Caroline Bichkoff268
1290629 Flips

9.300 9.125 8.8758.700 36.000
7 11 13 13 12 

12 

Nicole Petragallo1435
1264945 Gym Shop

9.450 9.375 8.8508.300 35.975
2T 6 20 15T 13 

13 

Sofia Cassata1426
1267722 Gym Shop

9.200 8.975 9.0758.500 35.750
10T 13 18 6T 14 

14 

Anabella Hill538
1336164 BGGC

9.200 8.750 8.8008.750 35.500
11T 15 10 16 15 

15 

Gabrielle Johnson539
1299368 BGGC

8.650 9.075 8.7508.725 35.200
22 12 11T 17 16 

16 

Channing Geiges278
1290664 Flips

8.900 8.400 9.0008.625 34.925
20 17 16T 10T 17 

17 

Madeline Lambert292
1291736 Flips

9.100 8.250 8.6508.650 34.650
13T 19T 14 18 18 

18 

Eva Odishoo1510
1299379 BGGC

9.000 8.125 8.4508.725 34.300
18 21 12T 21 19 

19 

Madison Blumenthal1509
1299355 BGGC

9.100 8.300 8.5008.125 34.025
14T 18 21 19T 20 

20 

Olivia Mazur544
1336155 BGGC

8.700 8.250 8.3008.400 33.650
21 20T 19 22 21 

21 

Briana Blangiardo532
1336158 BGGC

8.950 7.000 8.5007.850 32.300
19 23 22 20T 22 

22 

Elliott Maag374
1225959 CIGA

8.500 7.700 7.5007.350 31.050
23 22 23 23 23 

23 
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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Leighton Woulfe596
1328385 NGC

9.600 9.550 9.6259.700 38.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Natalia Jurowska1180
1292076 Gym Stars ETC

9.550 9.450 9.3509.100 37.450
2 2 11T 6T 2 

2 

Marie Benson1460
1322969 CITY

9.200 9.150 9.4009.650 37.400
6 10T 2 5 3 

3 

Gabriella Tamer1201
1292086 Gym Stars ETC

9.500 9.325 9.1509.250 37.225
3 5 8 11 4 

4 

Lyla Dill1167
1161274 Gym Stars ETC

9.300 9.150 9.4509.225 37.125
4 11T 9 3T 5 

5 

Evangelia Bolis1164
1161124 Gym Stars ETC

9.250 9.200 9.2009.375 37.025
5 7T 5 9T 6 

6 

Valentina Lazzara1184
1292059 Gym Stars ETC

8.900 9.225 9.3509.425 36.900
11 6 4 7T 7 

7 

Isla Lentz915
1308922 KSG

9.125 9.050 9.2009.300 36.675
8 13 6T 10T 8 

8 

Erica Flohr897
1308912 KSG

9.000 8.900 9.3509.300 36.550
10 16 7T 8T 9T

9T

Janet Gencheva1173
1292103 Gym Stars ETC

9.175 9.200 9.1009.075 36.550
7 8T 14 12T 10T

10T

Zoey Houdek1177
1161267 Gym Stars ETC

8.600 9.425 8.8009.600 36.425
16 3 3 18T 11 

11 

Sara Schmocker1198
1291995 Gym Stars ETC

8.450 9.375 9.4509.000 36.275
18 4 16 4T 12 

12 

Mira Mrizek1469
1322975 CITY

8.850 8.700 9.6009.100 36.250
12 19 12T 2 13 

13 

Kendra Meiner1188
1292094 Gym Stars ETC

8.800 9.075 9.1009.100 36.075
13 12 13T 13T 14 

14 

Helena Smith-Donald1473
1322984 CITY

9.100 8.750 8.9509.150 35.950
9 18 10 15 15 

15 

Norah Partin416
1356914 Oak Park 4-5 State

8.750 9.200 8.9008.800 35.650
14 9T 17 16T 16 

16 

Natalie Kampa832
1352382 LGA

8.500 9.000 9.0008.650 35.150
17 14 18 14 17 

17 

Brooke Hedke1176
1292035 Gym Stars ETC

8.700 8.550 8.6009.050 34.900
15 21 15 22 18 

18 

Stephanie Osacky664
1351736 Dreams Gym

8.300 8.650 8.8008.350 34.100
19 20 19 19T 19 

19 

Rory Schreiber851
1352669 LGA

7.750 8.850 8.9008.050 33.550
21 17 20 17T 20 

20 

Alexis Knauff834
1352378 LGA

7.250 8.950 8.8007.650 32.650
22 15 22 20T 21 

21 

Ellie Remiker1389
1294435 MGPD

7.800 7.900 8.8007.950 32.450
20 22 21 21T 22 

22 
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Tatiana Kallianis1181
1292072 Gym Stars ETC

9.850 9.100 9.6009.300 37.850
1 14 5T 2 1 

1 

Xiomara Nesbitt1470
1322982 CITY

9.450 9.200 9.7009.450 37.800
5 11 1 1 2 

2 

Katherine Hardwick902
1020337 KSG

9.250 9.425 9.5009.375 37.550
10 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Taylor Mathias414
1356910 Oak Park 4-5 State

9.400 9.375 9.1759.300 37.250
6 4T 6T 13 4 

4 

Avery Kuligowski912
1020330 KSG

9.475 9.250 9.3509.150 37.225
4 10 7T 6T 5 

5 

Alyssa Ferrick653
1351733 Dreams Gym

9.750 9.300 9.3008.800 37.150
2 6T 16 8 6 

6 

Elliott Ditchman651
1351738 Dreams Gym

8.975 9.450 9.3509.350 37.125
13 2 4 7T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Garcia820
1352662 LGA

8.875 9.550 9.1259.425 36.975
17 1 2 15 8 

8 

Lilly Marx842
1352385 LGA

9.325 9.300 9.2009.000 36.825
8 7T 11T 12 9 

9 

Jessica Wessel675
1351765 Dreams Gym

9.550 9.000 9.1509.100 36.800
3 16T 9 14 10 

10 

Piper Aaker888
1210923 KSG

8.950 9.175 9.4509.150 36.725
14 12 8T 5 11 

11 

Anna Garcia819
1352659 LGA

9.000 9.275 9.5008.650 36.425
11T 9 18 4T 12 

12 

Nicole Davidson650
1351771 Dreams Gym

9.000 9.375 9.0008.900 36.275
12T 5T 14 19T 13 

13 

Ryleigh Hoyle906
1309959 KSG

8.800 9.300 9.0509.050 36.200
20 8T 10 17T 14 

14 

Chaya Shah-Hempel418
1144352 Oak Park 4-5 State

9.300 8.950 9.0008.850 36.100
9 18T 15 20T 15 

15 

Luka Mae Hill409
1356900 Oak Park 4-5 State

8.700 8.950 9.2508.950 35.850
21 19T 13 9T 16 

16 

Brooke Lucotti1186
1292028 Gym Stars ETC

8.650 9.050 9.0009.000 35.700
22 15 12T 21T 17 

17 

Emily Harrington903
1309981 KSG

8.850 8.900 9.2508.625 35.625
18T 20 19 10T 18 

18 

Sofie Real923
1020339 KSG

8.525 9.150 9.2508.550 35.475
23 13 20T 11T 19 

19 

Braewyn Joseph659
1351744 Dreams Gym

8.850 8.850 9.0008.750 35.450
19T 21 17 22T 20 

20 

Sood Sophia419
1356918 Oak Park 4-5 State

9.350 9.000 8.7008.300 35.350
7 17T 23 23 21 

21 

Teagan Thunholm672
1351761 Dreams Gym

8.900 8.500 9.0508.450 34.900
15T 22 22 18T 22 

22 

Ireland Costello1463
1322971 CITY

8.900 8.000 9.1008.550 34.550
16T 23 21T 16 23 

23 

Hope Ibeling908
1338537 KSG

__.___ 0.000 __._____.___ 0.000
24 24 24 24 24 

24 
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Women / XB / Sr
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Angelica Martinez841
1352383 LGA

9.300 9.650 9.3259.400 37.675
6 1 2 12T 1 

1 

Brianna Gempeler899
1309976 KSG

9.475 9.500 9.4009.200 37.575
1 2T 4 6T 2 

2 

Zoey Kleindl910
1210927 KSG

9.325 9.400 9.6509.100 37.475
4T 5 7 2 3 

3 

Anna Gallardo-Ibarra898
1020333 KSG

9.275 9.425 9.7008.750 37.150
7 4 19 1 4 

4 

Arbella Sarkissian667
1351746 Dreams Gym

9.325 9.175 9.4259.000 36.925
5T 8 10T 5 5 

5 

Mrinal Joshi831
1352657 LGA

9.050 8.975 9.3259.550 36.900
12T 14 1 13T 6T

6T

Evie Mikos917
1210913 KSG

9.250 9.200 9.4009.050 36.900
8T 6T 8T 7T 7T

7T

Morgan Rasmussen922
1210933 KSG

8.800 9.500 9.3509.125 36.775
17 3T 6 8T 8 

8 

Emma Orillo663
1351763 Dreams Gym

9.250 9.100 9.3509.050 36.750
9T 12 9T 9* 9T

9T

Soren Williams424
1356928 Oak Park 4-5 State

9.100 9.125 9.3509.175 36.750
11 11 5 10* 10T

10T

Isabella Thompson421
1356922 Oak Park 4-5 State

9.400 9.000 9.4508.550 36.400
3 13 21 4 11 

11 

Corinne Thurman422
1356924 Oak Park 4-5 State

9.250 8.950 9.3008.825 36.325
10T 15T 15T 14T 12 

12 

Audrey Eckart895
1309979 KSG

8.750 8.950 9.3509.250 36.300
18 16T 3 11T 13 

13 

Addison Klein833
1352666 LGA

9.000 9.150 9.2258.850 36.225
14 9T 13T 16T 14 

14 

Emily DeMoulin893
1020332 KSG

9.450 8.800 9.5508.300 36.100
2 21 23 3 15 

15 

Austyn Chalmers646
1207282 Dreams Gym

8.850 8.925 9.1259.000 35.900
15T 18T 11T 20 16 

16 

Natalie Kattan660
1351768 Dreams Gym

9.050 8.750 9.2258.850 35.875
13T 22T 14T 17T 17 

17 

Milou Ghosh822
1352380 LGA

8.600 9.150 9.1508.800 35.700
21 10T 17T 19 18 

18 

Nicole Weiss1204
1291978 Gym Stars ETC

8.650 8.950 9.2008.825 35.625
20 17T 16T 18 19 

19 

Destiny Haney901
1210904 KSG

8.700 9.200 9.3008.350 35.550
19 7T 22 15T 20 

20 

Isabel Stickney420
1356920 Oak Park 4-5 State

8.850 8.750 8.8508.800 35.250
16T 23T 18T 22 21 

21 

Nicole Kowalski411
1356904 Oak Park 4-5 State

7.650 8.850 8.9508.900 34.350
23 20 12 21 22 

22 

Sarah Goldberg654
1351750 Dreams Gym

8.100 8.925 8.6508.650 34.325
22 19T 20 23 23 

23 

Megan Larson914
1020341 KSG

__.___ 0.000 __._____.___ 0.000
24 24 24 24 24 

24 
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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Julia Prorok698
1135716 Bartlett

8.650 9.575 9.4509.350 37.025
8 2 2 4T 1 

1 

Charlotte Foster442
966441 Chicago Park Dist

9.100 9.325 9.2509.050 36.725
2 4 5 11T 2 

2 

Kailey Wilder481
1198844 Chicago Park Dist

8.750 9.600 9.4508.900 36.700
6 1 6 5T 3 

3 

Natalia Regula1228
643116 All Around

9.075 8.450 9.6259.450 36.600
3 20 1 1 4 

4 

Olivia Adams1458
1155791 CITY

9.200 9.100 9.2508.650 36.200
1 7 11T 12T 5 

5 

Erin Wheeler1474
1138158 CITY

8.850 9.300 9.2508.650 36.050
4 5 12T 13T 6 

6 

Mia McCall695
1153535 Bartlett

8.250 9.025 9.5009.250 36.025
17T 9 3T 2 7 

7 

Averi Duddy686
997374 Bartlett

8.500 8.850 9.4009.250 36.000
13T 13 4T 8T 8 

8 

Cecilia Roth1471
955379 CITY

8.825 8.950 9.3508.725 35.850
5 10T 9 10 9 

9 

Mickeyla Graffe1057
1079561 BIG

8.250 9.550 9.4508.525 35.775
18T 3 17T 6T 10 

10 

Kaelyn McKinney545
647941 BGGC

8.550 8.750 9.4008.650 35.350
10T 14 13T 9T 11 

11 

Gianna Ciota1049
1030911 BIG

8.475 9.250 9.1008.500 35.325
15 6 19 17T 12 

12 

Reese Krueger1064
1079573 BIG

8.700 8.700 9.4508.450 35.300
7 16 20 7T 13 

13 

Sophia Barandiaran1207
1122477 All Around

8.625 8.950 9.1508.525 35.250
9 11T 18T 15T 14 

14 

Lauren Brown431
1188452 Chicago Park Dist

8.200 8.875 8.9258.850 34.850
20T 12 7 20 15 

15 

Alina Bonillo429
1009546 Chicago Park Dist

8.525 8.200 9.4758.350 34.550
12 23T 21 3 16 

16 

Summer Punda875
1321204 Cary

8.550 8.575 8.5508.750 34.425
11T 17 8 25T 17 

17 

Destiny Edwards440
1335451 Chicago Park Dist

8.350 9.050 9.1507.650 34.200
16 8 25T 16T 18 

18 

Nicole Martino-Krueger1218
1323282 All Around

8.500 7.950 9.1008.550 34.100
14T 25 16 18T 19 

19 

Gwendolyn Olney1223
1010444 All Around

8.150 8.500 8.5508.675 33.875
23 18T 10 26T 20 

20 

Zara Lateef1066
1091020 BIG

7.950 8.725 8.8508.150 33.675
25 15 23 21T 21 

21 

Zoe Hubka869
1239647 Cary

8.200 8.375 8.8008.225 33.600
21T 22 22 23 22 

22 

Julia Debicki1210
1323279 All Around

8.175 7.850 8.8508.600 33.475
22 26 15 22T 23 

23 

Ellie Coughlin865
1239630 Cary

8.050 8.500 9.2007.650 33.400
24 19T 26T 14 24 

24 
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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Olivia McPherson873
948675 Cary

8.250 8.200 9.1007.800 33.350
19T 24T 24 19T 25 

25 

Lena Solis469
1009639 Chicago Park Dist

7.350 8.400 8.6258.650 33.025
26 21 14T 24 26 

26 
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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Madelyn Mucci696
1090939 Bartlett

9.475 9.675 9.8009.600 38.550
3T 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Anna Cassioppi1048
616435 BIG

9.475 9.650 9.7259.575 38.425
4T 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Alyssa Bognetti682
506409 Bartlett

9.300 9.425 9.8509.650 38.225
5 8 1 1 3 

3 

Paige Pepera697
565532 Bartlett

9.650 9.675 9.6759.200 38.200
1 2T 8T 4 4 

4 

Ava Hawbaker1059
1121375 BIG

9.500 9.525 9.4259.250 37.700
2 7 6T 11T 5 

5 

Haley Casey1047
616471 BIG

9.125 9.400 9.5759.400 37.500
6 9 4 6 6 

6 

Aubree Wallen1456
1287261 GTCO

8.625 9.650 9.4259.175 36.875
12 4T 10T 12T 7 

7 

Mackenna Willing706
1135827 Bartlett

8.900 9.550 9.4508.700 36.600
7 6 15T 9T 8T

8T

Olivia Dimitriou1053
935397 BIG

8.575 9.225 9.5509.250 36.600
13T 11 7T 7 9T

9T

Alissa Arnaldo530
625254 BGGC

8.775 8.950 9.5009.375 36.600
9T 13 5 8 10T

10T

Kaelyn Genetski689
940719 Bartlett

8.775 9.025 9.6009.175 36.575
10T 12 11T 5 11 

11 

Amelia Mandujano452
1009612 Chicago Park Dist

8.400 9.575 9.4509.075 36.500
15 5 12 10T 12 

12 

Talia Scholder549
625230 BGGC

8.800 8.725 9.3259.200 36.050
8 15 9T 15 13 

13 

Claire Monahan1070
935402 BIG

8.325 9.300 9.4008.700 35.725
17 10 16T 13T 14 

14 

Ellie McClear1068
991194 BIG

8.375 8.675 8.7509.000 34.800
16 16 13 19 15 

15 

Christine Perkins874
1239625 Cary

8.050 8.925 9.0008.800 34.775
20 14 14 17 16 

16 

Gabia Odinas1073
989979 BIG

8.575 8.050 9.4008.650 34.675
14T 19 17 14T 17 

17 

Kayla Gorski1213
1122491 All Around

8.300 8.600 8.9508.000 33.850
18 17 19 18 18 

18 

Amelia Donohue438
966589 Chicago Park Dist

8.700 8.150 9.1007.550 33.500
11 18 20 16 19 

19 

Nicole Schoeneman701
617688 Bartlett

8.200 7.450 8.6008.200 32.450
19 20 18 20 20 

20 
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Women / XG / Sr
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Nikeata Schuler702
997382 Bartlett

9.250 9.375 9.7259.575 37.925
4 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Erika Kalman1063
616439 BIG

9.400 9.600 9.5759.300 37.875
2T 1T 7T 3 2 

2 

Rachel Brugge1046
935396 BIG

9.175 9.375 9.5509.300 37.400
5 6T 8T 4 3 

3 

Ava Reibly1450
1115668 GTCO

8.625 9.550 9.6259.400 37.200
16 3 3T 2 4 

4 

Taylor McAdams453
1023023 Chicago Park Dist

8.900 9.275 9.4509.400 37.025
9T 10T 4T 6T 5 

5 

Morgan Vanmeter705
997400 Bartlett

8.750 9.450 9.4509.200 36.850
13 4 10 7T 6 

6 

Anna Lee451
1023019 Chicago Park Dist

8.850 9.300 9.4509.225 36.825
11T 9 9 8T 7 

7 

Luonie Herrmann1465
1041816 CITY

8.650 9.325 9.3009.450 36.725
15 8 2 13T 8 

8 

Cierra Harris1443
1290844 GTCO

9.075 9.275 9.5008.775 36.625
6 11T 15 5 9 

9 

Jessica Allen1459
1162541 CITY

9.400 8.875 9.3009.000 36.575
3T 16 13T 14T 10T

10T

Hannah Fanning1055
1076577 BIG

8.900 8.950 9.3509.375 36.575
10T 15 5 10 11T

11T

Isabel Tinucci476
966592 Chicago Park Dist

9.000 9.600 8.5509.175 36.325
7T 2T 11 18 12T

12T

Faustyna Karpiesiuk1215
940248 All Around

9.475 8.975 9.2508.625 36.325
1 14 17 15 13T

13T

Abigail Morris456
966472 Chicago Park Dist

8.600 9.050 9.3259.350 36.325
17 13 6 11T 14T

14T

Gabriella Majeski1468
1322938 CITY

8.700 9.350 9.1009.000 36.150
14 7 14T 17 15 

15 

Yael Handelman445
1009580 Chicago Park Dist

8.550 9.175 9.4258.000 35.150
18 12 18 9 16T

16T

Katie Nunamaker1221
945475 All Around

8.150 8.650 9.3259.025 35.150
19 18 12 12T 17T

17T

Patrycja Karpiesiuk1216
940247 All Around

9.000 8.850 9.1507.675 34.675
8T 17 19 16 18 

18 

Jordan Kendall382
1281197 WLAC

8.850 7.700 8.5008.650 33.700
12T 19 16 19 19 

19 
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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Amelia Tallman927
1210953 KSG

9.050 9.450 9.5509.425 37.475
2 1 2T 5 1 

1 

Bethany Hicklin904
1024337 KSG

8.875 9.225 9.7259.325 37.150
4 5 4 1 2 

2 

Kylie Miller152
1194034 Energym

8.725 9.100 9.6009.300 36.725
9 8 5 3T 3 

3 

Chelsy Klingenmeyer911
1309985 KSG

8.700 9.025 9.5009.450 36.675
10T 9 1 6T 4 

4 

Chloe Smith525
1011368 ESCX

8.850 9.375 9.3759.000 36.600
5 3 8T 10T 5 

5 

Flynn Meyer1143
1241857 UGA

8.775 9.000 9.7009.000 36.475
7 10 9T 2 6 

6 

Katie Ericson896
1210970 KSG

8.650 8.750 9.6009.425 36.425
12T 14 3T 4T 7 

7 

Jordyn Golden900
1022481 KSG

8.600 9.325 9.1509.150 36.225
14 4 6 16T 8 

8 

Julia Birkenstein645
586272 Dreams Gym

8.975 8.700 9.5009.000 36.175
3 16 10T 7T 9 

9 

Alessandra Dominguez487
1136226 Ultimate

9.150 9.425 9.1508.150 35.875
1 2 21T 17T 10 

10 

Maddy Sweig315
940231 Flips

8.825 9.150 9.1508.550 35.675
6 7 18 18T 11 

11 

Erica Driscoll505
1170524 ESCX

8.650 9.200 9.1508.650 35.650
13T 6 13T 19T 12 

12 

Caitlin Fisher506
1322911 ESCX

8.700 8.975 9.2258.650 35.550
11T 11 14T 14 13 

13 

Taylor Jancevich1387
1023034 MGPD

8.075 8.900 9.4008.775 35.150
22 12T 12 9 14 

14 

Jillian Hansen138
1330499 Energym

8.750 8.300 9.4508.625 35.125
8 19T 16 8 15 

15 

Amanda Muehlnickel1147
1228636 UGA

8.100 8.900 8.9009.075 34.975
21 13T 7 20T 16 

16 

Paige Lewis147
1202713 Energym

8.300 8.725 9.3758.475 34.875
18 15 19 11T 17 

17 

Ella Sorkin1392
1186580 MGPD

8.400 8.450 9.3258.600 34.775
15T 17 17 13 18 

18 

Mackenzie Bechtel1499
1011390 GymQuarters

8.400 7.800 9.3759.000 34.575
16T 22 11T 12T 19 

19 

Abrielle Fitzpatrick491
1136327 Ultimate

8.400 8.350 8.7008.650 34.100
17T 18 15T 22 20 

20 

Sophia Palazzolo155
1194753 Energym

8.175 8.300 9.2008.150 33.825
20 20T 22T 15 21 

21 

Genevieve Fox276
1101744 Flips

8.200 8.300 8.9008.300 33.700
19 21T 20 21T 22 

22 
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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Siena Walus1203
1161418 Gym Stars ETC

9.000 9.625 9.6009.250 37.475
7T 2T 2 3T 1 

1 

Katie Waters674
625256 Dreams Gym

9.025 9.575 9.6009.100 37.300
6 4 5 4T 2 

2 

Magdelene Roemer499
570955 Ultimate

8.925 9.350 9.6509.000 36.925
9 7 6 1T 3 

3 

Maddie Michelon1189
1161188 Gym Stars ETC

9.050 9.625 9.3008.875 36.850
4T 3T 10 9T 4 

4 

Morgan Culver486
1080268 Ultimate

9.375 8.800 9.1509.175 36.500
1 14 4 13 5 

5 

Victoria Chin647
1351758 Dreams Gym

8.200 9.700 9.2509.200 36.350
18T 1 3 11 6 

6 

Lindsey Bargiel132
1019710 Energym

9.100 8.600 9.6508.900 36.250
3 19 9 2T 7 

7 

Caytlin Johns909
972451 KSG

8.650 9.475 8.9508.800 35.875
13 5T 13 16T 8 

8 

Emelyn Pehler498
1080144 Ultimate

9.000 8.400 9.4008.850 35.650
8T 20 11T 6T 9T

9T

Amalinayi Escobedo489
1136175 Ultimate

9.150 9.200 8.7008.600 35.650
2 8 17 22T 10T

10T

Bella Peterson302
938826 Flips

8.900 8.700 9.1008.850 35.550
10 15T 12T 14 11 

11 

Sydney Spilios671
1207302 Dreams Gym

7.300 9.475 9.2009.300 35.275
22 6T 1 12 12 

12 

Amber Napiwocki1148
1228645 UGA

8.325 9.150 8.9508.725 35.150
15 9 14 17T 13 

13 

Aurelia Lowrey149
592643 Energym

8.700 8.900 9.4008.000 35.000
12 13 22 7T 14T

14T

Payton Babcock889
972465 KSG

8.400 9.000 8.9508.650 35.000
14 10 15T 18T 15T

15T

Ava Lazzaretto293
1101776 Flips

8.775 8.925 9.3007.725 34.725
11 12 23 10T 16 

16 

Caitlyn Cassano503
1011344 ESCX

9.050 8.250 8.9258.325 34.550
5T 21 19T 19 17 

17 

Kate Puharich304
1304305 Flips

7.700 8.950 8.9008.950 34.500
21 11 7T 20 18 

18 

Allison Dreher488
1136215 Ultimate

8.200 8.700 8.8508.650 34.400
19T 16T 16T 21 19 

19 

April Doubleday894
972453 KSG

8.300 8.650 8.9758.450 34.375
16 18 18 15 20 

20 

Gabriella Parsell497
1136201 Ultimate

8.050 7.750 9.5008.950 34.250
20 23 8T 5 21 

21 

Rachel Krey679
1229188 Fire House

8.250 7.850 9.3508.050 33.500
17 22 21 8 22 

22 

Miriam Roman308
955447 Flips

7.000 8.700 8.7008.325 32.725
23 17T 20T 23T 23 

23 
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Women / XG / Sr
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Anais Boutin1165
1161354 Gym Stars ETC

9.075 9.450 9.6009.675 37.800
2 2T 1 1T 1 

1 

Amy Winter1206
1161153 Gym Stars ETC

8.950 9.625 9.6008.925 37.100
5 1 6 2T 2 

2 

Magdalene Houseman1179
1292112 Gym Stars ETC

8.650 9.225 9.4509.325 36.650
8T 6 3 5T 3 

3 

Peyton Abraham483
1079784 Ultimate

8.975 8.850 9.5508.750 36.125
3T 10 11 3T 4T

4T

Arianna Corona504
957027 ESCX

8.825 9.050 9.3508.900 36.125
7 7T 7T 8 5T

5T

Annie Suszek314
1103488 Flips

8.475 9.400 9.1259.050 36.050
12 5 4T 15 6 

6 

Caitlin Toth1202
1164346 Gym Stars ETC

8.650 9.450 9.2008.700 36.000
9T 3T 12 12 7T

7T

Hannah Fitzmaurice677
1033926 Fire House

8.575 8.775 9.3009.350 36.000
10 11 2 9T 8T

8T

Dalen Bacerra1384
647939 MGPD

8.850 8.625 9.4009.050 35.925
6 13 5T 7 9 

9 

Amber Bertuccioli676
1136783 Fire House

9.150 8.700 9.4508.600 35.900
1 12 13T 6T 10 

10 

Abby Hoffman511
952142 ESCX

8.125 9.050 9.5508.550 35.275
16 8T 15 4T 11T

11T

Sarah Carr270
1022599 Flips

8.325 9.450 9.0008.500 35.275
15 4T 16 16 12T

12T

Samantha Taylor638
1274214 Flying High

8.100 8.550 9.3008.600 34.550
17 14 14T 10T 13 

13 

Aditi Ambravan266
1126247 Flips

8.375 8.300 8.9508.900 34.525
14 16 8T 17 14 

14 

Nikolet Shaffer680
1015784 Fire House

8.975 7.400 9.2758.850 34.500
4T 18 9 11 15 

15 

Meg Geraghty509
1011381 ESCX

8.450 8.100 9.1507.500 33.200
13 17 18 13T 16 

16 

Carly Burnett134
1331004 Energym

8.000 8.350 9.1507.625 33.125
18 15 17 14T 17 

17 

Emily Carpenter485
1079755 Ultimate

8.550 8.900 0.0008.775 26.225
11 9 10 18 18 

18 
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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Anna Niedzielak459
1116093 Chicago Park Dist

9.050 9.650 9.7009.450 37.850
5T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Molly Ronan466
966480 Chicago Park Dist

9.050 9.350 9.7009.350 37.450
6T 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Kasey Hyland447
1116043 Chicago Park Dist

9.225 9.625 9.7508.800 37.400
2T 2 12 1 3 

3 

Yane Jansen Van Rensburg1097
985010 MEGA-IL

9.250 9.425 9.6508.950 37.275
1 3 8T 4 4 

4 

Nevaeh Poole1112
1042579 MEGA-IL

9.200 9.325 9.5758.450 36.550
4 5 14 5 5 

5 

Sydney Peters1108
1008489 MEGA-IL

9.225 8.750 9.2509.150 36.375
3T 11 5 7T 6 

6 

Ella Thomsen1007
1294888 Premier West

8.350 9.150 9.1759.100 35.775
10 6T 6 10 7 

7 

Hannah Greenbauer344
1129231 Palmer's

8.900 9.050 9.5008.125 35.575
7 8 15 6 8 

8 

Alejandra SanJuanico994
1294887 Premier West

8.400 8.600 9.1509.225 35.375
9 13T 3 11T 9 

9 

Mary Elizabeth Kurek1517
1029933 NGC

8.000 9.150 9.1509.000 35.300
13 7T 7 12T 10 

10 

Madison Thomas1006
1195441 Premier West

8.300 8.850 9.0508.950 35.150
11 10 9T 14 11 

11 

Emily Kaemerer352
1315728 Palmer's

8.125 9.000 9.2008.750 35.075
12 9 13 9 12 

12 

Katie Lage731
618145 TGZ

8.450 8.300 9.1008.850 34.700
8 15 10T 13 13 

13 

Payton Monteleone390
1313705 USGTC

7.700 8.200 9.2507.000 32.150
14 16 17 8T 14 

14 

Annabelle Gussarson729
1023541 TGZ

7.350 7.600 8.4507.375 30.775
15 17 16 16 15 

15 

Mackenzie Fodrey342
1315714 Palmer's

0.000 8.600 8.8008.850 26.250
16T 14T 11T 15 16 

16 

Sarah Peterson1110
587731 MEGA-IL

0.000 8.650 0.0009.200 17.850
17T 12 4 17 17 

17 
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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Hannah Diete437
1022989 Chicago Park Dist

9.575 9.800 9.6259.850 38.850
2 2 1 6T 1 

1 

Mary Stalder470
1152951 Chicago Park Dist

9.275 9.775 9.9009.650 38.600
4 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Sidney Young482
580594 Chicago Park Dist

9.700 9.700 9.5009.150 38.050
1 5 14 16T 3 

3 

Kaelynn Hayes1094
985009 MEGA-IL

9.225 9.550 9.7009.400 37.875
5T 8 6T 3 4 

4 

Alyssa Luby1100
662313 MEGA-IL

9.150 9.500 9.5509.600 37.800
7T 12 3 13T 5 

5 

Ava Blalark1087
1042585 MEGA-IL

8.975 9.625 9.8009.325 37.725
10 7 9 2 6 

6 

Grace Ronan465
644641 Chicago Park Dist

8.850 9.850 9.4509.550 37.700
12T 1 5 18T 7 

7 

Alanna Hyland446
1023003 Chicago Park Dist

9.550 9.525 9.6009.000 37.675
3 9T 18 10T 8 

8 

Vivian Schotanus467
1116101 Chicago Park Dist

8.750 9.775 9.6509.400 37.575
16T 4T 7T 4T 9 

9 

Kaylinn Blake1086
1205911 MEGA-IL

9.150 9.450 9.6009.350 37.550
8T 13 8 11T 10 

10 

Scarlette Mitchell454
644632 Chicago Park Dist

8.950 9.650 9.5009.275 37.375
11 6 11T 17T 11 

11 

Zoie Adamson1083
985006 MEGA-IL

8.800 9.525 9.5759.275 37.175
14T 10T 12T 12 12 

12 

Ashley Barkow1084
1193771 MEGA-IL

8.675 9.375 9.4259.250 36.725
18 15 13 20 13 

13 

Anna Anderson931
1294856 Premier West

8.300 9.525 9.5259.300 36.650
21 11T 10 15 14 

14 

Emily Kaluzinski730
997415 TGZ

9.150 9.400 9.3508.725 36.625
9T 14 19 22 15 

15 

Lexie Kane355
1013292 Palmer's

8.225 9.150 9.6509.575 36.600
22 18 4 5T 16 

16 

Jovana Bou-Malhab430
1022978 Chicago Park Dist

8.850 9.350 9.6258.625 36.450
13T 16 21 7T 17 

17 

Maeve Cleary948
1294863 Premier West

8.800 8.850 9.6259.050 36.325
15T 20 16T 8T 18 

18 

Katie Lindberg974
633436 Premier West

8.750 8.800 9.5509.050 36.150
17T 21 17T 14T 19 

19 

Abigail Schellinger364
1315803 Palmer's

8.200 9.100 9.4509.100 35.850
23 19 15 19T 20 

20 

Micah Bates556
1131212 Gymkhana

9.225 8.000 9.4008.600 35.225
6T 23 22 21 21 

21 

Amy Sawicki564
1209234 Gymkhana

8.375 9.275 8.8508.675 35.175
20 17 20 23 22 

22 

Kailey Kiep967
1139789 Premier West

8.550 8.250 9.6258.325 34.750
19 22 23 9T 23 

23 
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Women / XG / Sr
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ameera Common1089
662306 MEGA-IL

9.425 9.625 9.7009.350 38.100
2 3 6 1T 1 

1 

Aleena Banuelos427
1022971 Chicago Park Dist

9.025 9.700 9.7009.475 37.900
7 2 4 2T 2 

2 

Valentine Michel1102
662316 MEGA-IL

8.725 9.750 9.7009.600 37.775
14T 1 2 3T 3 

3 

Kiera Gettings444
1022998 Chicago Park Dist

9.525 9.475 9.6509.100 37.750
1 6 10 5T 4 

4 

Maia Palomar461
1116097 Chicago Park Dist

9.275 8.700 9.6009.650 37.225
5 18 1 7T 5 

5 

Nicole Dubiel558
968042 Gymkhana

9.350 9.225 9.5508.800 36.925
3 10 16T 9 6 

6 

Donna Peterson1109
662318 MEGA-IL

8.525 9.600 9.2509.450 36.825
18 4 5 16T 7 

7 

Ella McCoy983
1294883 Premier West

9.100 9.275 9.2759.075 36.725
6 7 11 14T 8 

8 

Kate Lauer973
1294876 Premier West

8.850 9.250 9.0009.500 36.600
11 8T 3 21 9 

9 

Allison Grosche728
558905 TGZ

9.300 9.200 9.2508.800 36.550
4 11 17T 17T 10 

10 

Madelyn Cook1091
1042584 MEGA-IL

8.900 8.950 9.4509.150 36.450
9T 16T 8 10 11 

11 

Anna Maier978
1139802 Premier West

8.950 8.950 9.7008.575 36.175
8 17T 20 4T 12 

12 

Hope Bryant939
1139772 Premier West

8.900 9.100 9.4008.750 36.150
10T 15 18T 11 13 

13 

Katelyn Moulton1103
648554 MEGA-IL

8.500 9.125 9.6008.850 36.075
19T 14 14T 8T 14 

14 

Kaylie Spata1115
1042589 MEGA-IL

8.775 9.150 9.2758.850 36.050
12 12T 15T 15T 15 

15 

Talia Mayer980
453920 Premier West

8.725 9.150 9.0509.050 35.975
15T 13T 12T 20 16 

16 

Sophia Rivera464
1023038 Chicago Park Dist

8.250 9.250 9.1759.050 35.725
22 9T 13T 18 17 

17 

Sarah Caldwell1088
662304 MEGA-IL

8.700 9.550 9.3007.925 35.475
17 5 25 13 18 

18 

Selena Johnson561
1076603 Gymkhana

8.500 8.600 9.1009.250 35.450
20T 20 7 19 19 

19 

Nadia Durmic559
977611 Gymkhana

8.725 8.650 9.3508.300 35.025
16T 19 21 12 20 

20 

Autumn Ottoman391
510742 USGTC

8.350 8.300 8.9509.125 34.725
21 21 9 22 21 

21 

Victoria Suwanski591
1029721 NGC

8.750 8.000 9.6508.250 34.650
13 23 22 6T 22 

22 

Kira Boehmler725
631540 TGZ

8.000 7.800 8.8008.200 32.800
24T 25 23 25 23 

23 

Kirsten Stewart733
1138087 TGZ

8.000 7.250 8.9007.950 32.100
25T 26 24 23T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Rachel Poffenberger392
1313699 USGTC

8.050 8.050 8.7007.000 31.800
23 22 26 26 25 

25 

Hani Colabawala569
1218374 NGC

0.000 7.900 8.9008.750 25.550
26 24 19T 24T 26 

26 
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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kaitlin Lummis871
1321157 Cary

8.750 9.725 9.4009.525 37.400
8T 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Maxyne DeLaRoca435
1335420 Chicago Park Dist

8.850 9.650 9.3259.450 37.275
4T 3 3T 4 2 

2 

Lucy Velasquez478
1305457 Chicago Park Dist

9.125 9.300 9.4759.275 37.175
1 16T 9T 2 3 

3 

Anya Keblinskas1466
1322959 CITY

8.700 9.500 9.2759.550 37.025
10T 5T 1 6 4 

4 

Zadie Nisbet1072
1313723 BIG

8.700 9.575 9.2259.450 36.950
11T 4 4T 8 5 

5 

Liliana Morataya455
1336543 Chicago Park Dist

9.000 9.325 9.2509.275 36.850
2T 13T 10T 7 6 

6 

Olivia Santaniello1079
1280056 BIG

8.800 9.300 8.9509.425 36.475
6T 17T 5 14 7 

7 

Cecilia Timberlake475
1336570 Chicago Park Dist

8.425 9.350 9.1759.400 36.350
15T 12 6 10T 8 

8 

Maya Lask694
1274908 Bartlett

8.100 9.400 9.5009.200 36.200
21 8T 12T 1 9 

9 

Peyton Johnson1062
1273365 BIG

8.750 9.725 8.6509.000 36.125
9T 2T 16T 18T 10T

10T

Morgan Sauber876
1321188 Cary

8.350 9.425 9.0259.325 36.125
17 7 8 12 11T

11T

Disha Thakkar704
1275015 Bartlett

8.200 9.250 9.2009.350 36.000
19 18 7 9 12 

12 

Jessica Tex881
1264816 Cary

8.425 9.150 9.1759.200 35.950
16T 20T 13T 11T 13 

13 

Aubrey Koch495
1288489 Ultimate

8.575 9.500 8.6759.000 35.750
12 6T 17T 17 14 

14 

Kaylee Hernandez691
1274895 Bartlett

8.525 8.725 9.0009.225 35.475
13 24 11 13 15 

15 

Bianca Bencze1208
1122485 All Around

7.950 9.400 9.3008.750 35.400
23 9* 20 5 16T

16T

Caitlyn Zuder887
1321161 Cary

8.800 9.400 8.5508.650 35.400
7T 10* 21 20 17T

17T

Jillian Houston868
1321182 Cary

8.050 9.225 8.9009.200 35.375
22 19 14T 15 18 

18 

Cyriana Lara1467
1322961 CITY

7.900 9.325 8.7759.200 35.200
24 14T 15T 16 19 

19 

Camryn Borkowski1045
1273346 BIG

8.500 9.400 8.2508.975 35.125
14 11T 18 23 20 

20 

Nell Nestorowicz457
1304905 Chicago Park Dist

8.850 8.875 8.5008.500 34.725
5T 22 22 21 21 

21 

Antonia Nunamaker1220
1323290 All Around

8.250 9.325 8.6508.225 34.450
18 15T 23 19T 22 

22 

Ariana Lech496
1288468 Ultimate

9.000 8.850 8.4758.050 34.375
3T 23 24 22 23 

23 

Catherine Skakolski1080
1040836 BIG

8.150 9.150 7.8008.900 34.000
20 21T 19 24 24 

24 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Premier Gymnastic A cademy



Judge's Signatures

LUCKY INVITE 2018
Meet Results
Mar 9-11, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2018 11:41:18 AM

Women / XS / Jr B
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Mia Falk441
1304422 Chicago Park Dist

9.300 9.825 9.5759.775 38.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rylie Zeman886
1321165 Cary

9.050 9.625 9.4009.700 37.775
3 4 2 2 2 

2 

Maeve Farrell490
1288465 Ultimate

9.100 9.275 9.3259.400 37.100
2 14 7 3 3 

3 

Simona LaGiglio450
1336539 Chicago Park Dist

8.600 9.750 9.2259.325 36.900
9 2 9 5 4 

4 

Leah Thiel474
1305440 Chicago Park Dist

8.850 9.400 9.1259.500 36.875
5 10T 4 7T 5 

5 

Sara Wnorowski707
1275028 Bartlett

8.500 9.600 9.2509.425 36.775
11T 5T 6 4 6 

6 

Elle Rockrohr1077
1273393 BIG

8.700 9.600 9.2009.225 36.725
6T 6T 11 6 7 

7 

Nevaeh Trujillo1231
1331998 All Around

9.000 9.375 8.7509.300 36.425
4 12T 10 17 8 

8 

Charlotte Jordan493
1288480 Ultimate

8.700 9.375 8.9259.375 36.375
7T 13T 8 12T 9 

9 

MaryTherese Lawler1485
1273374 BIG

8.000 9.550 9.1009.600 36.250
19 7 3 9 10 

10 

Isabel Bertsch428
1304355 Chicago Park Dist

8.650 9.075 8.8509.450 36.025
8 18T 5 15 11 

11 

Anzhelika Serikova1472
1040835 CITY

8.400 9.450 9.0008.850 35.700
14 9 15 11 12 

12 

Tess VanAllen883
1321177 Cary

8.500 9.225 9.0508.825 35.600
12T 15 16T 10 13 

13 

Kendall Anderson484
1288444 Ultimate

8.300 9.650 8.8008.825 35.575
15T 3 17T 16 14 

14 

Sophia Mistretta1069
1076650 BIG

8.150 9.400 8.9259.050 35.525
17T 11T 12 13T 15 

15 

Amanda Reilly463
967356 Chicago Park Dist

8.500 9.100 8.6258.950 35.175
13T 17 13 18 16 

16 

Mary Aylward426
1188443 Chicago Park Dist

8.525 8.600 8.8758.500 34.500
10 21 20 14 17 

17 

Ava Jarman1061
1011352 BIG

8.300 9.075 8.3258.700 34.400
16T 19T 19 20 18 

18 

Calleigh Prock1076
1275715 BIG

8.150 9.150 8.5008.150 33.950
18T 16 21 19 19 

19 

Nina Ryan1078
1076700 BIG

7.900 9.050 7.9508.900 33.800
20 20 14 21 20 

20 

Katie Poldek563
1014514 Gymkhana

0.000 9.525 9.1258.825 27.475
21 8 18T 8T 21 

21 
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Women / XS / Sr
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Grace Kelly448
1304744 Chicago Park Dist

9.250 9.450 9.6759.675 38.050
1 10 3 1 1 

1 

Hazel Cruz434
1335419 Chicago Park Dist

9.000 9.750 9.4759.800 38.025
2T 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Grace Kelly494
1288485 Ultimate

8.850 9.850 9.3509.825 37.875
7 1 1 3T 3 

3 

Alexandra Chapman433
966276 Chicago Park Dist

8.950 9.750 9.0759.250 37.025
5 3T 9 10 4 

4 

Adrina Caron864
1321179 Cary

8.550 9.475 9.3509.575 36.950
13T 9 4 4T 5 

5 

Bella-Rose Kozy449
1336537 Chicago Park Dist

8.800 9.500 8.9509.450 36.700
8T 8 6 12 6 

6 

Hailey Ward480
1273540 Chicago Park Dist

8.500 9.550 9.1509.400 36.600
15 6 7 7T 7T

7T

Kaitlyn Koerner693
1274904 Bartlett

8.750 9.375 9.3509.125 36.600
10 12 10T 5T 8T

8T

Kiley Garrett1056
1273361 BIG

8.625 9.625 9.1759.125 36.550
11 5 11T 6 9 

9 

Caroline Hayden1519
1016801 BIG

8.350 9.425 8.7759.475 36.025
17 11 5 16 10 

10 

Hannah Chan432
1304386 Chicago Park Dist

8.800 9.650 9.1508.325 35.925
9T 4 16 8T 11 

11 

Maya Katsenos870
1321148 Cary

8.400 9.325 8.8259.275 35.825
16 13 8 15 12T

12T

Daniela Diaz436
1335426 Chicago Park Dist

9.000 9.075 9.1008.650 35.825
3T 17 13 9 13T

13T

Ruth Harrison492
1288474 Ultimate

8.900 9.525 8.8758.500 35.800
6 7 14 13 14 

14 

Angi Lee Mantilla1217
1122496 All Around

9.000 9.175 9.0508.000 35.225
4T 14T 17 11 15 

15 

Abbey Pikor1226
1122504 All Around

8.600 9.175 8.6008.825 35.200
12 15T 12 17 16 

16 

Morgan Nash562
1327786 Gymkhana

8.550 9.150 8.8508.350 34.900
14T 16 15 14 17 

17 
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Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #
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Sasha Chatamra815
965993 LGA

9.100 9.025 9.1258.325 35.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ella Sooley854
1022591 LGA

8.875 9.250 8.9259.000 36.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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AA
USAG #

Rank

Raina Kratz836
654368 LGA

8.750 9.150 9.2258.100 35.225
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Skyler Allen806
1022595 LGA

8.825 9.200 8.6508.150 34.825
1 1 1 2 2 

2 
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Grace Houseman1178
1161144 Gym Stars ETC

9.025 9.750 9.4009.350 37.525
4 2 4T 2T 1 

1 

Olivia Dziuba1169
1292069 Gym Stars ETC

9.225 9.525 9.3009.275 37.325
1 9 6T 4 2 

2 

Elin Eiseman1170
1161316 Gym Stars ETC

8.950 9.600 9.4009.350 37.300
5T 6T 5T 3T 3 

3 

Angelina Grlica1174
1292082 Gym Stars ETC

9.075 9.100 9.5259.450 37.150
3 15 1T 1 4 

4 

Emily Hanson1175
1161170 Gym Stars ETC

8.700 9.675 9.2759.250 36.900
11T 4T 8T 5 5 

5 

Taylor Gaston277
1290661 Flips

8.600 9.825 8.8009.275 36.500
16T 1 7T 11 6T

6T

Nicole Petrushansky666
1351790 Dreams Gym

8.725 9.575 8.7509.450 36.500
10 8 2T 12 7T

7T

Reese Kelly288
1290707 Flips

8.950 9.600 8.7009.200 36.450
6T 7T 10 13 8 

8 

Abigail Hampson657
1201533 Dreams Gym

8.950 9.450 8.9259.050 36.375
7T 11 12T 8T 9 

9 

Tiana Friedman1172
1161284 Gym Stars ETC

8.600 9.300 9.1759.250 36.325
17T 13 9T 7 10 

10 

Aubrey King1183
1161347 Gym Stars ETC

8.850 9.150 8.8759.425 36.300
8 14 3 10 11 

11 

Mackenzie Hughes282
1290671 Flips

8.700 9.675 8.6009.050 36.025
12T 5T 13T 16 12 

12 

Erin Clarke648
1201529 Dreams Gym

8.700 9.500 8.4009.175 35.775
13T 10 11 17 13 

13 

Jolene Adams500
1322898 ESCX

8.750 8.775 9.2259.000 35.750
9 18 14 6 14 

14 

Avery Chui272
1290648 Flips

8.475 9.425 8.9258.900 35.725
18 12 15 9T 15 

15 

Zoe Eiseman1171
1161298 Gym Stars ETC

9.100 9.700 8.0758.425 35.300
2 3 17 18 16 

16 

Sienna Hurst512
1322973 ESCX

8.625 9.050 8.6508.575 34.900
14T 16 16 14 17 

17 

Brynn Young320
1291790 Flips

8.275 8.925 8.6258.250 34.075
19 17 19 15 18 

18 

Sabelle Slightam853
1246277 LGA

8.625 8.750 7.9258.300 33.600
15T 19 18 19 19 

19 
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #
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Karolina Czupryna1166
1161118 Gym Stars ETC

9.050 9.800 9.4009.425 37.675
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Victoria Drogos1168
1292047 Gym Stars ETC

9.075 9.600 9.3009.400 37.375
1 6T 3T 3 2 

2 

Ava Newman1449
1313130 GTCO

8.700 9.525 9.2759.375 36.875
13T 9 5T 4 3 

3 

Delaney Jung1518
1117632 LGA

8.900 9.575 9.4508.850 36.775
4T 8 18T 1 4 

4 

Isabelle Loiben839
1230082 LGA

8.800 9.675 8.9509.300 36.725
7T 3T 7 13 5 

5 

Lauren King1445
998553 GTCO

8.550 9.400 9.0509.625 36.625
18 12 1 10T 6 

6 

Phoebe Twichell318
1291782 Flips

8.450 9.775 9.0509.275 36.550
21 2 8 11T 7T

7T

Maggie Mariano296
1291745 Flips

9.000 9.425 8.9009.225 36.550
3 11 9 14T 8T

8T

Jillian Pitt847
1246269 LGA

8.750 9.450 9.1009.200 36.500
10T 10 10 6T 9 

9 

Hope Kaczmarek513
1172840 ESCX

8.800 9.675 8.9009.100 36.475
8T 4T 14T 15T 10T

10T

Layla MacMillin294
1346703 Flips

8.825 9.200 9.0759.375 36.475
6 19T 6T 8T 11T

11T

Maddy Keifer1444
1132860 GTCO

8.750 8.875 9.2509.400 36.275
11T 21 4T 5 12T

12T

Isabella Kaiser515
1322907 ESCX

8.800 9.350 9.0259.100 36.275
9T 13T 15T 12 13T

13T

Julia Vamos1453
571707 GTCO

8.725 9.225 9.1009.150 36.200
12 17T 11T 7T 14 

14 

Danielle Moore297
1291749 Flips

8.650 9.600 8.6509.150 36.050
15 7T 12T 17 15 

15 

Katherine Rocco850
1230086 LGA

8.625 9.625 8.7259.000 35.975
16 5 17 16 16 

16 

Julianna Rivera523
1172988 ESCX

8.400 9.200 9.0758.850 35.525
22T 20T 19T 9T 17 

17 

Elise Raffiani305
1291767 Flips

8.525 8.850 8.6009.150 35.125
19T 22 13T 18 18 

18 

Madison Madlock295
1299217 Flips

8.400 9.225 8.3759.100 35.100
23T 18T 16T 21 19 

19 

Jenna Simandirakis669
1351740 Dreams Gym

8.900 9.250 8.4508.475 35.075
5T 16 21 20 20 

20 

Cathrine Rode307
1103495 Flips

8.525 9.350 8.3008.725 34.900
20T 14T 20 22 21 

21 

Alexia Green655
1207322 Dreams Gym

8.600 9.325 8.5508.050 34.525
17 15 23 19 22 

22 

Ivy Garcia678
1293498 Fire House

8.700 7.950 8.0758.425 33.150
14T 23 22 23 23 

23 
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #
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Kaitlyn Whitaker1457
1280372 GTCO

9.225 9.525 9.1509.550 37.450
2 4 3 5T 1 

1 

Sophia Venit1454
1205611 GTCO

8.700 9.675 9.3259.625 37.325
9T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Allyssa Lorann1185
1161362 Gym Stars ETC

8.700 9.250 9.5259.675 37.150
10T 10T 1 1 3 

3 

Mia Scholebo1451
1132737 GTCO

8.600 9.650 9.1509.500 36.900
13T 2 4 6T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Geist508
1172807 ESCX

9.100 9.100 8.8759.475 36.550
4 15 5 11 5 

5 

Jadah Walker1455
1287257 GTCO

9.375 9.375 8.9258.775 36.450
1 5T 10 8T 6 

6 

Iyonna Reynolds522
1322878 ESCX

8.800 8.900 9.0009.400 36.100
6T 17 6 7 7 

7 

Vanessa Karantonis1182
1161197 Gym Stars ETC

8.625 9.250 9.4258.750 36.050
12 11T 11T 2 8 

8 

Julia Knapp516
1172957 ESCX

9.200 9.350 8.9258.450 35.925
3 7 15T 9T 9 

9 

Leah Taylor856
1246271 LGA

8.800 9.275 8.8508.900 35.825
7T 8T 7 12T 10 

10 

Sabine Welsch861
1230097 LGA

8.600 9.600 8.9008.450 35.550
14T 3 16T 10 11 

11 

Lainey Grothaus1442
998555 GTCO

8.900 9.375 8.4008.800 35.475
5 6T 8T 18 12 

12 

Anna D'Antonio273
1290650 Flips

8.800 9.125 8.8508.600 35.375
8T 14 13T 13T 13 

13 

Emily Torres526
1011385 ESCX

8.325 9.175 9.2508.600 35.350
16 13 14T 4 14 

14 

Asha Chatterjea816
1230089 LGA

8.675 9.275 8.8508.200 35.000
11 9T 17 14T 15 

15 

Maggie Berry501
1170475 ESCX

8.500 9.200 8.6508.000 34.350
15 12 18 15 16 

16 

Demiana Kahoush514
1328012 ESCX

7.850 9.000 8.6008.800 34.250
18 16 9T 16 17 

17 

Chloe Fennema611
1125030 Flying High

8.175 8.450 8.5508.750 33.925
17 18 12T 17 18 

18 
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Jordyn Ballard890
1020349 KSG

9.150 9.850 9.3259.275 37.600
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Taylor Smith926
1020363 KSG

8.800 9.700 9.1009.700 37.300
7T 2 1 6 2 

2 

Kassidy Papa1107
1251159 MEGA-IL

8.850 9.475 9.4259.425 37.175
4T 5 2 1 3 

3 

Morgan Murphy1191
1292039 Gym Stars ETC

8.700 9.550 9.1259.300 36.675
9T 4 3 5 4 

4 

Ivy Olender1105
1042592 MEGA-IL

8.550 9.600 9.2509.050 36.450
15T 3 7* 3 5T

5T

Lily Widmar1205
1161100 Gym Stars ETC

8.800 9.450 9.1509.050 36.450
8T 6 6* 4 6T

6T

Adamari Servin1199
1161340 Gym Stars ETC

8.950 9.175 9.0759.175 36.375
3 11 5 7 7 

7 

Cora Giordano1129
1347379 UGA

8.850 9.375 8.8009.000 36.025
5T 9 9 12 8 

8 

Madison Daubert892
972463 KSG

8.825 9.425 9.0508.650 35.950
6 7T 14 8T 9 

9 

Jillian Louie413
1356908 Oak Park 4-5 State

8.575 8.900 9.0259.025 35.525
13T 19 8 10T 10 

10 

Gianna Pinnelli1111
1251139 MEGA-IL

8.050 9.425 9.0258.550 35.050
20 8T 16T 11T 11 

11 

Kailey Vladika1162
1347376 UGA

8.600 9.000 8.4508.900 34.950
11T 14T 10 16 12 

12 

Madeline Hellrung1131
1347361 UGA

8.700 9.050 8.3758.800 34.925
10T 13 13 17 13 

13 

Rosemary Jensen1388
1324946 MGPD

8.400 8.950 8.5758.850 34.775
19 17T 11T 15 14 

14 

Tatiana Towns423
1356926 Oak Park 4-5 State

9.050 8.850 9.0507.700 34.650
2 20 21 9T 15 

15 

Rhea Ganpule574
1328390 NGC

8.000 9.250 8.6258.625 34.500
21 10 15 14 16 

16 

Caroline Aleszczyk1383
1308462 MGPD

8.550 8.950 8.7257.950 34.175
16T 18T 19 13 17 

17 

Alexis Meagher415
1356912 Oak Park 4-5 State

8.450 9.000 8.0008.550 34.000
18 15T 17T 20 18 

18 

Samantha Kowalczyk1140
1347365 UGA

8.500 9.125 8.1508.150 33.925
17 12 18 18 19 

19 

Isabelle Lefko412
1356906 Oak Park 4-5 State

8.600 8.450 7.6258.850 33.525
12T 21 12T 21 20 

20 

Quinn Kellogg410
1356902 Oak Park 4-5 State

8.575 7.500 8.0507.800 31.925
14T 22 20 19 21 

21 

Gloria Rodriguez417
1356916 Oak Park 4-5 State

0.000 8.975 0.0000.000 8.975
22 16 22 22 22 

22 
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Num Name
Gym
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USAG #
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Samantha Morava1190
1161226 Gym Stars ETC

9.150 9.700 9.5259.825 38.200
2 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Elle Huhsman907
1210949 KSG

9.200 9.700 9.5009.500 37.900
1 5T 2T 3 2 

2 

Jasmin Mendoza1101
1251170 MEGA-IL

9.100 9.575 9.5759.150 37.400
3 6 9T 1 3T

3T

Taylor Duckett1092
1251162 MEGA-IL

9.000 9.475 9.4509.475 37.400
4T 9 4 5 4T

4T

Mia Duran1093
941397 MEGA-IL

8.875 9.775 8.9509.500 37.100
6 2 3T 9T 5 

5 

Sidney Hoffman905
972462 KSG

8.850 9.925 9.0259.275 37.075
7T 1 6 8 6 

6 

Loren Melenas916
1210962 KSG

9.000 9.725 9.4758.700 36.900
5T 3 12 4 7 

7 

Taylor Mowry1146
1347367 UGA

8.850 9.375 9.0509.450 36.725
8T 11 5 7 8 

8 

Chloe Carr942
1294861 Premier West

8.850 9.550 8.9509.175 36.525
9T 7T 8 10T 9 

9 

Alana Morgan153
1194745 Energym

8.400 9.425 8.8759.200 35.900
15T 10 7 12 10 

10 

Bridget Anderson1493
1328405 NGC

8.750 9.300 8.6759.150 35.875
11 12 10T 14 11 

11 

Caleigh Rice924
972457 KSG

8.600 9.025 8.8009.050 35.475
14 14 11 13 12 

12 

Ava Windmiller1012
1294890 Premier West

8.400 9.550 8.9258.450 35.325
16T 8T 13 11 13 

13 

Hannah Franke406
1356894 Oak Park 4-5 State

8.625 9.150 9.1758.350 35.300
13 13 14 6 14 

14 

Gianna Delfiacco405
1356892 Oak Park 4-5 State

8.800 8.950 8.2007.300 33.250
10 15 16 16 15 

15 

Gracie Vale395
1352508 USGTC

8.675 8.350 8.2507.725 33.000
12 16 15 15 16 

16 
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Elena Papanicolaou1194
1161326 Gym Stars ETC

8.925 9.600 9.7509.500 37.775
6 6T 6T 1 1 

1 

Diana Witt928
972456 KSG

9.200 9.800 9.2009.525 37.725
1 1T 5 13 2 

2 

Giuliana Onesti1193
1349386 Gym Stars ETC

8.625 9.600 9.5759.900 37.700
17 7T 1 3 3 

3 

Yaneli Santana1197
1161249 Gym Stars ETC

8.750 9.800 9.4509.650 37.650
13 2T 2 6 4 

4 

Carole Sanders1196
1161181 Gym Stars ETC

8.700 9.700 9.4759.500 37.375
14 5 7T 5 5 

5 

Alexandra Lake913
972459 KSG

8.900 9.325 9.6009.500 37.325
7 21T 8T 2 6 

6 

Sarah Mirabile918
1309991 KSG

9.150 9.600 9.3509.125 37.225
2 8T 17 8 7 

7 

Emily Broda891
1309955 KSG

9.100 9.600 9.2508.950 36.900
3 9T 23T 9T 8 

8 

Cheyenne Stenz1000
1139834 Premier West

8.425 9.450 9.4009.550 36.825
24T 16T 4 7 9 

9 

Meredith Henry1095
1251180 MEGA-IL

8.825 9.600 9.2259.025 36.675
9T 10T 19T 11T 10 

10 

Grace Stavola998
1345080 Premier West

8.950 9.550 8.4759.625 36.600
5 13 3 29 11 

11 

Madison Moulton1104
985014 MEGA-IL

9.000 9.475 8.9509.150 36.575
4 15 15T 18T 12 

12 

Alexis Rodriguez1113
1310197 MEGA-IL

8.800 9.575 9.1758.975 36.525
11T 11T 22 14 13 

13 

Valeria Ortega1106
1310195 MEGA-IL

8.850 9.450 8.9509.250 36.500
8 17T 12 19T 14 

14 

Victoria Lysek1187
1292022 Gym Stars ETC

8.550 9.450 9.1009.225 36.325
20T 18T 13 15 15 

15 

Eryn Walko1520
1304779 Premier West

8.650 9.500 8.7509.350 36.250
15T 14 9T 24 16 

16 

Sarina Nguyen920
972458 KSG

8.300 9.750 8.8009.325 36.175
28T 4 11 22T 17 

17 

Alyssa Pryor921
1309983 KSG

8.500 9.325 9.2509.025 36.100
22T 22T 20T 10T 18 

18 

Brynn Kerber1099
1264814 MEGA-IL

8.300 9.425 9.5508.800 36.075
29T 19 25T 4 19 

19 

Daniela Flores957
1294866 Premier West

8.825 9.575 8.6009.000 36.000
10T 12T 21 26 20 

20 

Kayley Murphy919
1020340 KSG

8.325 9.250 8.9759.350 35.900
27 26 10T 17 21 

21 

Ria Pande584
1328388 NGC

8.425 9.375 8.8259.100 35.725
25T 20 18 21 22 

22 

Alana Pereira988
1304785 Premier West

8.275 9.275 8.8009.150 35.500
31 24T 16T 23T 23 

23 

Lena Harrison-Tang407
1356896 Oak Park 4-5 State

8.550 8.700 8.9509.175 35.375
21T 29 14 20T 24 

24 
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Saige Bender1385
1294474 MGPD

8.100 9.075 9.2258.525 34.925
32 27 27 12T 25 

25 

Lauren Hunt1096
1042582 MEGA-IL

8.400 9.775 8.7007.850 34.725
26 3 33 25 26 

26 

Geneva Darley404
1356890 Oak Park 4-5 State

8.300 9.300 8.4258.300 34.325
30T 23 30T 30 27 

27 

Isabella Delacruz387
1352505 USGTC

8.800 8.250 8.5508.400 34.000
12T 32 28 27 28 

28 

Victoria Kopydlowski388
1353817 USGTC

8.575 8.800 8.3008.300 33.975
19 28 31T 31 29 

29 

Aarushi Hellander408
1356898 Oak Park 4-5 State

8.600 8.400 7.7758.800 33.575
18 30 26T 33 30 

30 

Heather Skaggs394
1352516 USGTC

8.650 8.300 8.5007.900 33.350
16T 31 32 28 31 

31 

Michelle Raskin393
1352512 USGTC

8.500 7.950 7.9008.350 32.700
23T 33 29 32 32 

32 

Moriah Stefanski1200
1292098 Gym Stars ETC

0.000 9.275 9.0258.950 27.250
33 25T 24T 16 33 

33 
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